2- 2 2 Industrial Panel PCs and Workstations
4218-SWA
epytyalpsiD DCLTFTAGVS"1.21
noituloseR 006x008
sroloc.xaM K262
elgnagniweiV )V(°04,)H(°09
ecnanimuL 002 m/dc 2
emitefilpmaL 000,02 srh

Dimensions
Cut-out dimension: 327 mm x 213 mm (12.87" x 8.39")
Panel Mounting Ordering Information
❑ AWS-8124T
12.1" TFT LCD, 4 ISA slot backplane, 3.5" FDD, 80 W AC power
supply
❑ AWS-8124T-T
AWS-8124T with resistive touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
❑ AWS-8124TP
12.1" TFT LCD, 4 PCI slot backplane, 3.5" FDD, 80 W AC power
supply
❑ AWS-8124TP-T
AWS-8124TP with resistive touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
❑ AWS-8124T-C1
AWS-8124T bundle PCA-6751 CPU card
❑ AWS-8124T-C2
AWS-8124T bundle PCA-6770F CPU card
❑ AWS-8124TP-C2
AWS-8124TP bundle PCI-6771F CPU card
❑ AWS-8124T-TC1
AWS-8124T-T bundle PCA-6751 CPU card
❑ AWS-8124T-TC2
AWS-8124T-T bundle PCA-6770F CPU card
❑ AWS-8124TP-TC2
AWS-8124TP-T bundle PCI-6771F CPU card
Optional PCI Fieldbus Card
• Support CANopen, DeviceNet or Profibus by request
Mini Workstation with 12.1"
LCD & 4 Expansion Slots